## L1400004436

(Pa	questor's Name)	
(re	questors ivalle)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
	siness Entity Nar	ma\
(Du	siness Entity ivar	nej
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Consist Instructions to	Cilia a Offica a	·····
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
W14-27	5 <u>%</u> 5%	
WIT	<i>-</i>	

Office Use Only



100258821001

04/14/14--01042--011 \*\*130.00

B. BOSTICK

APR 29 2014

 $F^{**}\mathcal{F}_{V}(\mathcal{F}_{V})=-1$ 

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of	n Section Corporations		
SUBJECT: Unmate	hed Event Design, LLC.	2.11.172.0	
	Name of Lir	nited Liability Company	
The enclosed Article	s of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.	
Please return all corre	espondence concerning this m	atter to the following:	
<u>Carla Jea</u>	n-Oscar	Name of Person	
		Name of Person	
Unmatch	ed Event Design, LLC.	·	
		Firm/Company	
13217 SV	V 26 Street		
		Address	
<u>Miramar,</u>	FL 33027		
	C	City/State and Zip Code	
<u>carlajean38@hot</u>	mail.com E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notific	ation)
For further information	on concerning this matter, plea	ase call:	
Carla Jean-Oscar	at ( ?	786 ) 390-8094	
	me of Person		elephone Number
Enclosed is a check f	or the following amount:		,i
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee	☑\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Re Div	niling Address gistration Section vision of Corporations D. Box 6327	Street/Courier Add Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building	

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Unmatched Event Design, LLC				
	rith the words "Limit	ed Liability Co	ompany, "L.L.C.," or '	'LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:				
The mailing address and street add	dress of the principal	l office of the I	Limited Liability Com	pany is:
Principal Office Address:		Mailing	Address:	
13217 SW 26 Street		13217 S	W 26 Street	
Miramar, FL 33027		Miramar	FL 33027	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agen (The Limited Liability Company canother business entity with an ac	cannot serve as its ov	vn Registered A		
The name and the Florida street ac	ddress of the register	ed agent are:		
Code Jose	- 0	-		·
Carla Jean-Oscar Name		ne		
13217 814				
	/ 26 Street treet address (P.O. B	ox <u>NOT</u> accep	otable)	i
Florida st	/ 26 Street		·	i I
	/ 26 Street	ox <u>NOT</u> accep	33027 Zip	; ; 

Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Stanley Denis
	9740 SW 15 Street
	Pembroke Pines, FL 33025
AMBR	Marie Dagmar Denis
	12701 SW 52 Street
	Miramar, FL 33027
AMBR_	Gael Denis
	2811 NW 171 Terrace
	Miami Gardens, FL 33056
AMBR	Berline Jean
	530 NW 99 Street
	Miami, FL 33050
(Use attachment if necessary)	Wildtill, 7 E 35030
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the dat an effective date is listed, the date must be seed date of filing.)  RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	te of filing: date of filing (OPTIONAL)  pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days afte
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the dat an effective date is listed, the date must be see date of filing.)  RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	te of filing: date of filing (OPTIONAL)
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the dat an effective date is listed, the date must be seed date of filing.)  RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	c of filing: date of filing (OPTIONAL)  pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days afte
ATICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date an effective date is listed, the date must be seed attended and effective date is listed, the date must be seed attended atte	te of filing: date of filing (OPTIONAL)  pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days afte
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the dat an effective date is listed, the date must be see date of filing.)  RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. matched Event Design, LLC.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	te of filing: date of filing (OPTIONAL)  pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days afte  the control of
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date an effective date is listed, the date must be see date of filing.)  RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. matched Event Design, LLC.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a m  (In accordance with section 6	te of filing: date of filing
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date an effective date is listed, the date must be see date of filing.)  RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. matched Event Design, LLC.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a m  (In accordance with section 6 constitutes an affirmation under the constitutes an affirmation under the constitutes are selected.)	te of filing: date of filing
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date an effective date is listed, the date must be seed attention of the date of filing.)  RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. matched Event Design, LLC.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a m  (In accordance with section 6 constitutes an affirmation und I am aware that any false info	te of filing: date of filing
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date an effective date is listed, the date must be see date of filing.)  RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. matched Event Design, LLC.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a m  (In accordance with section 6 constitutes an affirmation und I am aware that any false info	te of filing: date of filing

ARTICLE IV-

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)



April 15, 2014

CARLA JEAN-OSCAR 13217 SW 26 STREET MIRAMAR, FL 33027

SUBJECT: UNMATCHED EVENT DESIGN, LLC (DBA UNMATCHED EVENTS,

LLC)

Ref. Number: W14000023898

We have received your document for UNMATCHED EVENT DESIGN, LLC (DBA UNMATCHED EVENTS, LLC) and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Entities may file using only the entity's name. Please delete any reference to the "doing business as name" in your document. If you wish to register your fictitious name, you may do so by filing an application and submitting the appropriate fees to this office.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Barbara Bostick Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 014A00008093